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General information about company

Scrip code 514142

NSE Symbol TTL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE592B01016
Name of the company T T LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) {\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t.lng Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully p gld P alq—up underlying shares shares (calculated . -
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | peceipts |~ TV 11057) (Vi Asa [ - % of
held (IV) | held W+ (VD) |, ass eg. | LIasS | ot A+B+
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y eg:y ota ( )
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 6 12436679 12436679 | 57.85 12436679 12436679 | 57.85
Group
(B) Public 16010 9061371 9061371 | 42.15 9061371 9061371 |42.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 16016 21498050 21498050 | 100 21498050 21498050 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,,asa % | Lockedin |P'c¢&cdoOr
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h xqq) | otherwise
Shares : ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nacriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equily shares
Outstanding . " held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa .
I convertible W, ; No. Of diluted sh tal dematerialized
(1D securifies arrants 0. ' iluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) B moter 57.85 12436679
Group
(B) Public 42.15 7785479
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20222158
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recp cipts ry (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P Ve ovny | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 12436679 12436679 | 57.85 12436679 12436679 | 57.85
undivided Family
(SX';('IT)“&I 6 12436679 12436679 | 57.85 12436679 12436679 | 57.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 12436679 12436679 | 57.85 12436679 12436679 | 57.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Financial
63} Institutions/ 2 400 400 0 400 400 0
Banks
Sub-Total
3 700 700 0 700 700 0
B)(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1) 5554 5095592 5095592 |23.7 5095592 5095592 [23.7
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |26 2549293 2549293 | 11.86 2549293 2549293 | 11.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 425 1415786 1415786 | 6.59 1415786 1415786 |6.59
(specify)
f’]‘;;’(f)"tal 16007 9060671 9060671 | 42.15 9060671 9060671 | 42.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16010 9061371 9061371 |42.15 9061371 9061371 |42.15
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16016 21498050 21498050 | 100 21498050 21498050 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16016 21498050 21498050 | 100 21498050 21498050 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding » percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.85 12436679
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 57.85 12436679
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.85 12436679
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+H(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
63) 0 300
Sub-Total (B) 0 300

(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.7 3825650
(a(ii)) 11.86 2549293
(e) 6.59 1410236
Sub-Total (B) 42.15 7785179
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

42.15 7785479
(B)y=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 20222158
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 20222158
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JYOTI JAIN

KALA DEVI
JAIN

MUSKAAN
JAIN

H&M
FOUNDATION

RIKHAB CHAND
JAIN

SANJAY KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (II)

ACVPJ8823D

AEYPJ0514L

AHGPJ9852)

AAATH4915R

AEYPJ0493A

ACKPJ1954C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700150

34933

831622

862137

8488702

519135

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1700150

34933

831622

862137

8488702

519135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.91

0.16

3.87

4.01

39.49

2.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1700150

34933

831622

862137

8488702

519135

Class eg:y

Total

1700150

34933

831622

862137

8488702

519135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

791

0.16

3.87

4.01

39.49

241

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 791 0.16 3.87 4.01 39.49 241
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1700150 34933 831622 862137 8488702 519135

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the )

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12436679
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 12436679
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12436679
Class eg:y
Total 12436679

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights >7.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying

file:///C:/Users/dell/Desktop/For sanjay ji/SHP JUne 2020.html 12/23



12/8/22, 11:40 AM SHP JUne 2020.html

Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12436679

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///C:/Users/dell/Desktop/For sanjay ji/SHP JUne 2020.html 14/23



12/8/22, 11:40 AM

SHP JUne 2020.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANDHI HEMA
TEJAS

GANDHI TEJAS
HARILAL

MENA HARILAL

SATTARSHAKWALA

PRAJAPATI MAHESH
MANUBHAI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEBPG2719K

AELPG9935K

CXFPS5481M

AFVPP7407G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

352100

686930

381261

244000

1664291

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

352100

686930

381261

244000

1664291

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

3.2

1.77

1.13

7.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

352100

686930

381261

244000

1664291

Class eg:y

Total

352100

686930

381261

244000

1664291

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

3.2

1.77

1.13

7.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.64 3.2 1.77 1.13 7.74
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

352100 686930 381261 244000 1664291

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Clearing Members Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category Category Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 102 2 23 51 246 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 291186 102 15430 48469 423141 637458
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |291186 102 15430 48469 423141 637458
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.35 0 0.07 0.23 1.97 2.97
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 291186 102 15430 48469 423141 637458

Class eg:y
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Total

291186

102

15430
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48469

423141

637458

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

0.07

0.23

1.97

297

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.07

0.23

1.97

2.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

286186

102

15430

48469

422591

637458

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

425

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1415786
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 1415786
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1415786

Class eg:y
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Total 1415786

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.59
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1410236

Reason for not providing PAN

I
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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