General information about company	
Scrip code	514142
NSE Symbol	TTL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE592B01016
Name of the company	T T LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities				
	Category			No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	y shares underlying Denository Y Denository		% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	held (VII) shares (calculated		7) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	12436679			12436679	57.85	12436679		12436679	57.85	
(B)	Public	16010	9061371			9061371	42.15	9061371		9061371	42.15	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	16016	21498050			21498050	100	21498050		21498050	100	

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a 9 of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.85					12436679
(B)	Public				42.15					7785479
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					20222158

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of		Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
					snares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		7) Rights	Total as a %	
				equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	12436679			12436679	57.85	12436679		12436679	57.85	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	12436679			12436679	57.85	12436679		12436679	57.85	
(2)	Foreign								•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	12436679			12436679	57.85	12436679		12436679	57.85	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	J	I		
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	300			300	0	300		300	0	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	400			400	0	400		400	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	700			700	0	700		700	0	

(3)	Non-institutions									
(3)		1					<u> </u>			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15556	5095592			5095592	23.7	5095592	5095592	23.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	2549293			2549293	11.86	2549293	2549293	11.86
(e)	Any Other (specify)	425	1415786			1415786	6.59	1415786	1415786	6.59
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16007	9060671			9060671	42.15	9060671	9060671	42.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16010	9061371			9061371	42.15	9061371	9061371	42.15
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	 	
Total (A+B+C2)		16016	21498050			21498050	100	21498050	21498050	100
Total (A+B+C)		16016	21498050			21498050	100	21498050	21498050	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	і р
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.85					12436679
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.85					12436679
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.85					12436679
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder			•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0					300
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					300

7 (IVI				OI II OONO 2020.IIIIIII				
(3)	Non-institutions							
(a(i))				23.7				3825650
(a(ii))				11.86				2549293
(e)				6.59				1410236
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.15				7785179
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.15				7785479
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				20222158
Total (A+B+C				100				20222158

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOTI JAIN	KALA DEVI JAIN	MUSKAAN JAIN	H & M FOUNDATION	RIKHAB CHAND JAIN	SANJAY KUMAR JAIN
PAN (II)	ACVPJ8823D	AEYPJ0514L	AHGPJ9852J	AAATH4915R	AEYPJ0493A	ACKPJ1954C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700150	34933	831622	862137	8488702	519135
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1700150	34933	831622	862137	8488702	519135
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91	0.16	3.87	4.01	39.49	2.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	1700150	34933	831622	862137	8488702	519135
Class eg:y						
Total	1700150	34933	831622	862137	8488702	519135
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.91	0.16	3.87	4.01	39.49	2.41
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91	0.16	3.87	4.01	39.49	2.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered ((XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1700150	34933	831622	862137	8488702	519135
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12436679
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12436679
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	12436679
Class eg:y	
Total	12436679
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.85
No. Of Shares Underlying	

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12436679
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GANDHI HEMA TEJAS	GANDHI TEJAS HARILAL	MENA HARILAL SATTARSHAKWALA	PRAJAPATI MAHESH MANUBHAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEBPG2719K	AELPG9935K	CXFPS5481M	AFVPP7407G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	352100	686930	381261	244000	1664291
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	352100	686930	381261	244000	1664291
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	3.2	1.77	1.13	7.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX))		
Class eg: X	352100	686930	381261	244000	1664291
Class eg:y					
Total	352100	686930	381261	244000	1664291
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	3.2	1.77	1.13	7.74
No. Of Shares Underlying					

) AM			SHP June 2020.html		
Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	3.2	1.77	1.13	7.74
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	352100	686930	381261	244000	1664291
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (spec	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	102	2	23	51	246	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291186	102	15430	48469	423141	637458
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291186	102	15430	48469	423141	637458
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0	0.07	0.23	1.97	2.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securiti	ies (IX)		·	
Class eg: X	291186	102	15430	48469	423141	637458
Class eg:y						

Total	291186	102	15430	48469	423141	637458
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	0	0.07	0.23	1.97	2.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0	0.07	0.23	1.97	2.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286186	102	15430	48469	422591	637458
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	-1	1	'		
				T		

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	425
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1415786
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1415786
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1415786
Class eg:y	

Total	1415786			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.59			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.59			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1410236			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence